



**INVOICE**

7399876-70	8/20/2020
------------	-----------

**INNOVATIVE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS, INC.**  
 411 WEST CONGRESS STREET  
 MAPLE LAKE, MN 55358

Remit To: ,

**BILL TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

**SHIP TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

<b>Terms:</b> NET 30	<b>Due Date:</b> 9/19/2020	<b>PO # :</b> 1008
<b>Order Date:</b> 6/23/2020	<b>Pack Slip :</b> 147754-70	<b>Ship Date:</b> 8/19/2020
<b>Ship Via:</b> BEST WAY	<b>Tracking Number:</b> volta	

Quantity	Item Number	Description	Price	Extension
2	301894	DOCK SECTION 60 X 60 PEBBLE BEACH ASSY	529.36	1,058.72
		Misc. Comment:		
1	300055 O-21934	RAMP DOCK 7 FOOT PEBBLE BEACH ASSY DO NOT PICK	515.11	515.11
		Misc. Comment:		
5	300046 O-22957	CONNECTOR PORT TO PORT TAN ASSY	101.51	507.55
		Misc. Comment:		
1	300081 O-21961	LADDER FLOATING DOCK PEBBLE BEACH ASSY	198.15	198.15
		Misc. Comment:		
2	301828	PORT EVO 7 16 FT DO NOT PICK	2,210.20	4,420.40
		Misc. Comment:		
10	300003 O-0100	ANCHOR RAFT YELLOW ASSY	48.29	482.90
		Misc. Comment:		
1	300081 O-21961	LADDER FLOATING DOCK PEBBLE BEACH ASSY	198.15	198.15



**INVOICE**

7399876-70	8/20/2020
------------	-----------

**INNOVATIVE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS, INC.**  
 411 WEST CONGRESS STREET  
 MAPLE LAKE, MN 55358

Remit To: ,

**BILL TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

**SHIP TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

<b>Terms:</b> NET 30	<b>Due Date:</b> 9/19/2020	<b>PO # :</b> 1008
<b>Order Date:</b> 6/23/2020	<b>Pack Slip :</b> 147754-70	<b>Ship Date:</b> 8/19/2020
<b>Ship Via:</b> BEST WAY	<b>Tracking Number:</b> volta	

Quantity	Item Number	Description	Price	Extension
Misc. Comment:				
4	301545	CUSHION BACKREST SILKSCREEN PAIR ASSY	113.55	454.20
Misc. Comment:				
4	300050	COVER ISLAND	68.78	275.12
	O-11934			
Misc. Comment:				
2	301093	BOX BENCH PEBBLE BEACH ASSY	174.69	349.38
Misc. Comment:				
3	301574	DECK PLUGS	17.61	52.83
	O-20000	20 QTY PER PACK.		
Misc. Comment:				
10	301890	PORT SLX 5 BLUE WHEEL STEAMED ASSY	848.55	8,485.50
		DO NOT PICK		
Misc. Comment:				
2	300072	ISLAND TAN BLUE	1,000.09	2,000.18
	O-01247	DO NOT PICK		
Misc. Comment:				



**INVOICE**

7399876-70	8/20/2020
------------	-----------

**INNOVATIVE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS, INC.**  
 411 WEST CONGRESS STREET  
 MAPLE LAKE, MN 55358

Remit To: ,

**BILL TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

**SHIP TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

<b>Terms:</b> NET 30	<b>Due Date:</b> 9/19/2020	<b>PO # :</b> 1008
<b>Order Date:</b> 6/23/2020	<b>Pack Slip :</b> 147754-70	<b>Ship Date:</b> 8/19/2020
<b>Ship Via:</b> BEST WAY	<b>Tracking Number:</b> volta	

Quantity	Item Number	Description	Price	Extension
2	300073 O-01243	ISLAND TAN GREEN DO NOT PICK	1,000.09	2,000.18
Misc. Comment:				
10	300103 O-22953	SLEEVE PIPE 2 INCH SLX TAN ASSY	34.05	340.50
Misc. Comment:				
5	300041 O-22954	SLEEVE PIPE 4 INCH TAN ASSY	39.62	198.10
Misc. Comment:				
10	301937	DOCK SECTION 60 X 120 PEBBLE BEACH ASSY #2	1,037.21	10,372.10
Misc. Comment:				
10	300474	ANCHORING CLEVIS DUAL ASSY	61.69	616.90
Misc. Comment:				
10	301778	CLEAT UNIVERSAL 10 INCH BLUE ALUMINUM DRAWING FAB710	24.99	249.90
Misc. Comment:				
1	301980	PORT EVO 10 3 PIECE ASSY DO NOT PICK	5,590.20	5,590.20



**INVOICE**

7399876-70	8/20/2020
------------	-----------

**INNOVATIVE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS, INC.**  
 411 WEST CONGRESS STREET  
 MAPLE LAKE, MN 55358

Remit To: ,

**BILL TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

**SHIP TO:**

LONE STAR MARINA  
 1937 ISLAND CIRCLE  
 TOOL TX 75143  
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

<b>Terms:</b> NET 30	<b>Due Date:</b> 9/19/2020	<b>PO # :</b> 1008
<b>Order Date:</b> 6/23/2020	<b>Pack Slip :</b> 147754-70	<b>Ship Date:</b> 8/19/2020
<b>Ship Via:</b> BEST WAY	<b>Tracking Number:</b> volta	

Quantity	Item Number	Description	Price	Extension
----------	-------------	-------------	-------	-----------

Misc. Comment:

*We appreciate your business.*



**Subtotal:** 38,366.07  
**Tax:** 0.00  
**Freight:** 2,425.00  
**Total:** 40,791.07

All Prices Are Shown in US Dollar